		22-2003	
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	TRAUL 102	580668	.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME U.S. Patent and Trademark (
Tab settings ⇒⇒ ▼	<b>V V</b>	<u> </u>	<u>v                                      </u>
<del></del>	or Patents and Trademarks:	<del></del>	riginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Medsite.com, Inc.		Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: <u>Medsite, Inc.</u> Internal     Address: Suite 16N	
Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delaware	Association Limited Partnership	Street Address: 330	Seventh Avenue State:NYZip:_ 1000
Other		Individual(s) citizen	nship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🎴 Yes 🙀 No		Association  General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:			D
Assignment	Merger	1	Delaware
Security Agreement Other	Change of Name	Other	
Execution Date: <u>December 4, 2000</u>		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or registrati	on number(s):	<u> </u>	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
	Additional number(s) at	2149805 2481598 2426598 24	3 2617076 2581424 159263
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     Name: Gregg Reed, Esq.		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Internal Address: Room 1864		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	l1)\$ <u>165.00</u>
Proskauer Rose LLP		Enclosed	
		Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account
Street Address:		8. Deposit account number:	
1585 Broadway		16-2500	
City: New York State: NY 2003 DBYRNE 00000282 152500 2149	10036-8299 Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of THIS SPACE	this page if paying by deposit accou

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Signature

Name of Person Signing

October 15, 2003

Date



1585 Broadway New York, NY 10036-8299 Telephone 212.969.3000 Fax 212.969.2900

LOS ANGELES WASHINGTON **BOCA RATON NEWARK PARIS** 

Carlos J. Santiago, Jr. Trademark Administrator

Direct Dial 212.969.4431 csantiago@proskauer.com

October 15, 2003

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office PO Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22314-1450

> Change of Name Re: From: Medsite.com, Inc.

To: Medsite, Inc.

## To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for filing please find a Recordation Form Cover Sheet to record a Change of Name in connection with six trademark registrations. We also include a self-addressed stamped postcard, which we ask that you return to us to confirm your receipt of this submission.

Please charge all required fees to existing USPTO deposit account 16-2500, referencing our file number 49298-005. A duplicate copy of the recordation cover sheet is enclosed for your convenience.

Respectfully submitted,

**Enclosures** 

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING BY FIRST CLASS MAIL

**RECORDED: 10/17/2003** 

nat this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope with sufficient postage addressed to bor of the United States Patent and Trademark Office, PO Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22314-1450 on the date shown below:

DATE OF DEPOSIT

**TRADEMARK** 

REEL: 002848 FRAME: 0094